Spalding Fasteners

Drakes Holdings Ferry Road
Fiskerton

Lincoln

LN3 4HU

Send To:

Mr Tanya Baker
39 Manor Rise
Reepham
Lincoln
Lincolnshire
LN3 4GA
United Kingdom

Billing address

Mr Tanya Baker
39 Manor Rise
Reepham
Lincoln
Lincolnshire
LN3 4GA
United Kingdom

Invoice

Invoice Date: 26 July 2013
invoice Number: F2P9Q58
GB VAT NO 107 0286 45



Product list

M2 Stainless Hexagon Sets:

M2 Stainless Hexagon Sets:

M2 Stainless Hexagon Sets:

M2 Stainless Hexagon Sets:

M2 Stainless Hexagon Sets:

M2 Stainless Hexagon Sets:

M2 Stainless Hexagon Sets:

M2 Stainless Hexagon Sets:

M2 Stainless Hexagon Sets:

M2 Stainless Hexagon Sets:

M2 Stainless Hexagon Sets:

M2 Stainless Hexagon Sets:

M2 Stainless Hexagon Sets:

M2 Stainless Hexagon Sets:

M2 Stainless Hexagon Sets:

M2 Stainless Hexagon Sets:

M2 Stainless Hexagon Sets:

M2 Stainless Hexagon Sets:

M2 Stainless Hexagon Sets:

M2 Stainless Hexagon Sets:

M2 Stainless Hexagon Sets:

M2 Stainless Hexagon Sets:

M2 Stainless Hexagon Sets:

Product

pack of 100 5mm SSH20bulk100

pack of 500 5mm SSH20bulk500

pack of 1000 5mm SSH20bulk1000

pack of 10 5mm SSH20

pack of 6 6mm SSH21

pack of 50 6mm SSH21bulk50

pack of 100 6mm SSH21bulk100

pack of 500 6mm SSH21bulk500

pack of 1000 6mm SSH21bulk1000

pack of 1000 8mm SSH22bulk1000

pack of 500 8mm SSH22bulk500

pack of 100 8mm SSH22bulk100

pack of 6 8Bmm SSH22

pack of 1000 10mm SSH23bulk1000

pack of 500 10mm SSH23bulk500

pack of 100 10mm SSH23bulk100

pack of 50 10mm SSH23bulk50

pack of 6 10mm SSH23

pack of 1000 12mm SSH24bulk1000

pack of 500 12mm SSH24bulk500

pack of 100 12mm SSH24bulk100

pack of 50 12mm SSH24bulk50

pack of 6 12mm SSH24

M2.5 Stainless Hexagon Sets: pack of 1000 4mm SSH25bulk1000

M2.5 Stainless Hexagon Sets: pack of 500 4mm SSH25bulk500

M2.5 Stainless Hexagon Sets: pack of 100 4mm SSH25bulk100

M2.5 Stainless Hexagon Sets: pack of 8 4mm SSH25

M2.5 Stainless Hexaaon Sets: pack of 1000 5mm SSH26bulk1000

Unit price

£7.97

£22.13

£35.40

£1.00

£1.00

£6.50

£7.80

£26.00

£45.50

£39.00

£24.38

£8.78

£1.00

£36.75

£21.00

£6.30

£5.25

£1.00

£41.13

£23.50

£7.05

£5.88

£1.00

£38.00

£23.75

£8.55

£1.00

£39.60

Quantity

Price

£7.97

£22.13

£70.80

£1.00

£1.00

£13.00

£7.80

£26.00

£45.50

£39.00

£24.38

£8.78

£1.00

£36.75

£21.00

£6.30

£5.25

£1.00

£41.13

£23.50

£7.05

£5.88

£1.00

£38.00

£23.75

£8.55

£1.00

£39.60



Shipping method : FREE 48hr courier

Payment method : Pay by phone



