## Invoice

Spalding Fasteners Drakes Holdings Ferry Road Fiskerton Lincoln LN3 4HU

## Send To:

Mr Tanya Baker 39 Manor Rise Reepham Lincoln Lincolnshire LN3 4GA United Kingdom

## Billing address

Mr Tanya Baker 39 Manor Rise Reepham Lincoln Lincolnshire LN3 4GA United Kingdom Invoice Date: 26 July 2013 invoice Number: F2P9Q58 GB VAT NO 107 0286 45

## Product list -

Product	Unit price	Quantity	Price
/2 Stainless Hexagon Sets: pack of 100 5mm SSH20bulk100	£7.97	1	£7.97
//2 Stainless Hexagon Sets: pack of 500 5mm SSH20bulk500	£22.13	1	£22.13
//2 Stainless Hexagon Sets: pack of 1000 5mm SSH20bulk1000	£35.40	2	£70.80
//2 Stainless Hexagon Sets: pack of 10 5mm SSH20	£1.00	1	£1.00
//2 Stainless Hexagon Sets: pack of 6 6mm SSH21	£1.00	1	£1.00
//2 Stainless Hexagon Sets: pack of 50 6mm SSH21bulk50	£6.50	2	£13.00
/2 Stainless Hexagon Sets: pack of 100 6mm SSH21bulk100	£7.80	1	£7.80
//2 Stainless Hexagon Sets: pack of 500 6mm SSH21bulk500	£26.00	1	£26.00
//2 Stainless Hexagon Sets: pack of 1000 6mm SSH21bulk1000	£45.50	1	£45.50
//2 Stainless Hexagon Sets: pack of 1000 8mm SSH22bulk1000	£39.00	1	£39.00
//2 Stainless Hexagon Sets: pack of 500 8mm SSH22bulk500	£24.38	1	£24.38
//2 Stainless Hexagon Sets: pack of 100 8mm SSH22bulk100	£8.78	1	£8.78
//2 Stainless Hexagon Sets: pack of 6 8mm SSH22	£1.00	1	£1.00
//2 Stainless Hexagon Sets: pack of 1000 10mm SSH23bulk1000	£36.75	1	£36.75
//2 Stainless Hexagon Sets: pack of 500 10mm SSH23bulk500	£21.00	1	£21.00
//2 Stainless Hexagon Sets: pack of 100 10mm SSH23bulk100	£6.30	1	£6.30
//2 Stainless Hexagon Sets: pack of 50 10mm SSH23bulk50	£5.25	1	£5.25
/2 Stainless Hexagon Sets: pack of 6 10mm SSH23	£1.00	1	£1.00
/2 Stainless Hexagon Sets: pack of 1000 12mm SSH24bulk1000	£41.13	1	£41.13
/2 Stainless Hexagon Sets: pack of 500 12mm SSH24bulk500	£23.50	1	£23.50
/2 Stainless Hexagon Sets: pack of 100 12mm SSH24bulk100	£7.05	1	£7.05
/2 Stainless Hexagon Sets: pack of 50 12mm SSH24bulk50	£5.88	1	£5.88
/2 Stainless Hexagon Sets: pack of 6 12mm SSH24	£1.00	1	£1.00
/2.5 Stainless Hexagon Sets: pack of 1000 4mm SSH25bulk1000	£38.00	1	£38.00
/2.5 Stainless Hexagon Sets: pack of 500 4mm SSH25bulk500	£23.75	1	£23.75
2.5 Stainless Hexagon Sets: pack of 100 4mm SSH25bulk100	£8.55	1	£8.55
/2.5 Stainless Hexagon Sets: pack of 8 4mm SSH25	£1.00	1	£1.00
12.5 Stainless Hexagon Sets: pack of 1000 5mm SSH26bulk1000	£39.60	1	£39.60

Shipping method : FREE 48hr courier

Payment method : Pay by phone